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LDPE / LLDPE High Speed
Plastic Inflation Machine

KML-35

KANG CHYAU



KML-35 SPECIFICATION ZE R R FIEIRE R

MODEL #%3Y

SUITABLE MATERIAL 3 FH B
FILM THICKNESS [&[E

FILM WIDTH RANGE [RE
FILM OUTPUT S KBBEES

EXTRUDER UNIT FHEZR{%

SCREW DIAMETER / TYPE IZ{RE{E / BugE
SCREW L / D RATIO 1B42EfEEL

HEATING CAPACITY E# =

AUTO THERMO CONTROL ;B {ZEE4

BARREL COOLING FAN 12125 8E 5
DRIVING MOTOR FEERENESiE

DIE UNIT 1REEZER{S

DIE DIAMETER 1HEEE X

AR RING DIAMETER EIREE
HEATING CAPACITY EZE

AUTO THERMO CONTROL ;BiZEZ:h
COOLING BLOWER 2 All[EEs

TAKE-UP UNIT 5 |BXZR{%

TAKE-UP ROLLER E|EXERHES
EFFECTIVE WIDTH B35 |ERE
TAKE-UP MOTOR 5 |EXEGiE
TAKE-UP SPEED 5 |HERE

WINDING UNIT #EHXER{D

ROLLER WIDTH S EXHRHES
WINDING WIDTH BRENEE
WINDING MOTOR 1&HYEGiE
MACHINE DIMENSION #1428 R<}

KML-25

LDPE / LLDPE
0.015~0.10 mm
150 mm

5-15 kgs / hr

@ 25 mm
26 11
3.6 kw
2 zone

AC 3 hp + INVERTER

@ 40 mm
@ 100 mm
1.6 kw

1 zone

1 hp

200 mm
150 mm
AC 1/2 hp
45 m / min

200 mm

150 mm

12 kgs-cm

150 X 70 X 250 cm

Whole Plant for Plastic Bags Making Machine

(% B B I R

LDPE / LLDPE High Speed
Plastic Inflation Machine

KML-35

LDPE / LLDPE
0.015~0.15 mm
500 mm

10~30 kgs / hr

& 35 mm

26 11

5.2 kw

3 zone

1/16 hp x 1

AC 10 hp + INVERTER

& 100 mm
@ 150 mm
2.9 kw

1 zone

2 hp

660 mm
550 mm
AC 1/2 hp
75 m / min

660 mm

550 mm

DC 1/2 hp

400 X 120 X 380 cm

REMARK : The above machine specification and production range can be changed without any notice due to kind of different application.
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BEILXEMR/AE KANG CHYAU INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

247 FALTHEM = EEE 227 & 28 F 2-10 5K

No. 2-10, Aly. 28, Ln. 227, Fuxing Rd., Luzhou Dist.,

New Taipei City 247, Taiwan

Mail Box: P. O. Box 5-56, Luzhou Dist., New Taipei City 247, Taiwan

Tel: +886-2-22856880~1 Fax: +886-2-22856883

E-mail: kang.chyau@msa.hinet.net Internet: www.kangchyau.com.tw
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